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www.unifor111.ca 

Attention Local 111 Members

Property 
Representative (1) 

 
Gurpreet Jagpal 

(Acclaimed) 
 

 

Chief Job Steward (1) 
 

Robbie Grewal 
Kris Wensink 

Safety Representative 
(3) + 4 ALTS 

 
Atma “Tony” Mann 
Harnek Mann (Nick) 

Michael Lauszus 
Alvin Acob 

Sukhwinder Sidhu 
Kris Wensink 
Dave Sidhu 

Akshay Mohan (A.K.) 
Sat Janda 

 Dane Jones 
Naninder S. Teja 

Remil Niza 
Sunny Gadri 

Sign Up Representative  
(2) + 4 ALTS 

 
Avtar Singh Bhangu 

Sarb Bains 
Sunny Gadri 

Lemuel Barros 
Dave Sidhu 
Hardip Ghag 

Simardeep Singh Chahal 
Hardeep Veark 
Boota Sandhu 

Atma “Tony” Mann 
Javed Hussain 

STC CANDIDATES 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Unifor BC Regional 
Council Delegate (1) + 

1 ALT 
 

Dil Aulakh 
Sam Gurcha 
Dave Sidhu 

Unifor Canada Council  
Delegate (1) + 1 ALT 

 
Sam Gurcha 
Dave Sidhu 

Dil Aulakh 
 

Sheet/Service 
Representative (2) + 4 

ALTS 
 

Boota Sandhu 
Hardip Ghag 
Shobik Soni 

Hardeep Veark 
Sunny Gadri 

Atma “Tony” Mann 
Javed Hussain 

Avtar Singh Bhangu 
Sarb Bains 

Sukhbir Singh Maan 

Spareboard 
Representative (1) + 

1 ALT 
 

Akshay Mohan (A.K.) 
Sunny Gadri  

STC Candidates 



 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
25.MAY13.7600 

In Solidarity, 
 

 

Unifor Local 111 
Elections Committee 
Elections@Unifor111.com 
 

 
 

STC Job Stewards (All Acclaimed) 

 
Akshay Mohan 
Mike Lauszus 
Harnek Mann (Nick) 
Michele MacDonald 
Karanbir Singh 
Robbie Grewal 
Alvin Acob 
Harpreet Pandher 
Gurpreet Jagpal 
Hardip Ghag 
Naninder S. Teja 
Shobik Soni 
Rakesh Sabharwal 
Sukhwinder Sidhu 

STC Candidates 


